M4 Appendix 1b CPR 
HEALTH CARE TASKS COMPETENT PERSON RECORD / SIGNATURE LIST
	
	
	
	
	
	Annual Competency Checks

	Employee

(print name and signature)
	Initials (to be used on MAR charts)
	Training
	Training Date (if training not required write N/A)
	Date Observed as  Competent
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	Insert date and manager/supervisor initials
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	Patch Based Medicine
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Print Name
	
	Prescribed Creams
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Eye/Ear/Nasal/Inhaler
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	Patch Based Medicine
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	Patch Based Medicine
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